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Transition Fittings

IBD SERIES     

Dimension

 

 

MODEL G R L L1 L2

IBD-G0102 G1/8

G1/8

G1/8

R1/2

R1/2

R1/4 14.5 9.5 8.5 14
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R3/8

R1/2

G3/8

R3/8

G1/4

G1/4

IBD-G0103

IBD-G0104

IBD-G0203

IBD-G0204

IBD-G0304


